
Aushangkalender 2024

January 

January

January

January

Jan./Feb.

February

February

February

Feb./Mar.

March

March

March

March

April

April

April

April

April/May

May

May

May

May/June

June

June

June

June

July

July

July

July

July/August

August

August

August

Aug./Sept.

September

September

September

September

Sept./Okt.

October

October

October

Oct./Nov.

November

November

November

Nov./Dec.

December

December

December

December

Dec./Jan.

Campaign start 

Posting days

 1.1.

8.1.

15.1.

22.1.

29.1.

5.2.

12.2.

19.2.

26.2.

4.3.

11.3.

18.3.

25.3.

1.4.

8.4.

15.4

22.4.

29.4.

6.5.

13.5.

20.5.

27.5.

3.6.

10.6.

17.6.

24.6.

1.7.

8.7.

15.7.

22.7.

29.7.

5.8.

12.8.

19.8.

26.8.

2.9.

9.9.

16.9.

23.9.

30.9.

7.10.

14.10.

21.10.

28.10.

4.11.

11.11.

18.11.

25.11.

2.12.

9.12.

16.12.

23.12.

30.12.

9.7.

16.7.

23.7.

30.7.

6.8.

13.8.

20.8.

27.8.

3.9.

10.9.

17.9.

24.9.

1.10.

8.10.

15.10.

22.10.

29.10.

5.11.

12.11.

19.11.

26.11.

3.12.

10.12.

17.12.

24.12.

31.12.

10.7.

17.7.

24.7.

31.7.

7.8.

14.8.

21.8.

28.8.

4.9.

11.9.

18.9.

25.9.

2.10.

9.10.

16.10.

23.10.

30.10.

6.11.

13.11.

20.11.

27.11.

4.12.

11.12.

18.12.

25.12.

1.1.

11.7.

18.7.

25.7.

1.8.

8.8.

15.8.

22.8.

29.8.

5.9.

12.9.

19.9.

26.9.

3.10.

10.10.

17.10.

24.10.

31.10.

7.11.

14.11.

21.11.

28.11.

5.12.

12.12.

19.12.

26.12.

2.1.

12.7.

19.7.

26.7.

2.8.

9.8.

16.8.

23.8.

30.8.

6.9.

13.9.

20.9.

27.9.

4.10.

11.10.

18.10.

25.10.

1.11.

8.11.

15.11.

22.11.

29.11.

6.12.

13.12.

20.12.

27.12.

3.1.

13.7.

20.7.

27.7.

3.8.

10.8.

17.8.

24.8.

31.8.

7.9.

14.9.

21.9.

28.9.

5.10.

12.10.

19.10.

26.10.

2.11.

9.11.

16.11.

23.11.

30.11.

7.12.

14.12.

21.12.

28.12.

4.1.

2.1.

9.1.

16.1.

23.1.

30.1.

6.2.

13.2.

20.2.

27.2.

5.3.

12.3.

19.3.

26.3.

2.4.

9.4.

16.4

23.4.

30.4.

7.5.

14.5.

21.5.

28.5.

4.6.

11.6.

18.6.

25.6.

2.7.

3.1.

10.1.

17.1.

24.1.

31.1.

7.2.

14.2.

21.2.

28.2.

6.3.

13.3.

20.3.

27.3.

3.4.

10.4.

17.4

24.4.

1.5.

8.5.

15.5.

22.5.

29.5.

5.6.

12.6.

19.6.

26.6.

3.7.

4.1.

11.1.

18.1.

25.1.

1.2.

8.2.

15.2.

22.2.

29.2.

7.3.

14.3.

21.3.

28.3.

4.4.

11.4.

18.4

25.4.

2.5.

9.5.

16.5.

23.5.

30.5.

6.6.

13.6.

20.6.

27.6.

4.7.

5.1.

12.1.

19.1.

26.1.

2.2.

9.2.

16.2.

23.2.

1.3.

8.3.

15.3.

22.3.

29.3.

5.4.

12.4.

19.4

26.4.

3.5.

10.5.

17.5.

24.5.

31.5.

7.6.

14.6.

21.6.

28.6.

5.7.

6.1.

13.1.

20.1.

27.1.

3.2.

10.2.

17.2.

24.2.

2.3.

9.3.

16.3.

23.3.

30.3.

6.8

13.4.

20.4.

27.4

4.5.

11.5.

18.5.

25.5.

1.6.

8.6.

15.6.

22.6.

29.6.

6.7.

7.1.

14.1.

21.1.

28.1.

4.2.

11.2.

18.2.

25.2.

3.3.

10.3.

17.3.

24.3.

31.3.

7.4.

14.4.

21.4

28.5.

5.5.

12.5.

19.5.

26.5.

2.6.

9.6.

16.6.

23.6.

30.6.

7.7.

Note: In case of high capacity utilization, installation in the provinces may occur in the course of Friday (due to a high number of trips/long distances).
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